
50

56

62

69

ES MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 55  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI
2 51  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI
3 42  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI
1 69  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI
2 65  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI
3 52  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI
1 120  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI
2 120  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI
3 94  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA28-29 NOV 2015

1 65  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA
2 65  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 ESERC
3 63  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE
1 86  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA
2 84  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 ESERC
3 76  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD
1 151  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA
2 149  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 ESERC
3 139  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE
1 76  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPWR
2 70  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG
3 65  FIORITA Francesco Giuseppe 18.09.2001 BTRAI
1 99  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG
2 93  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPWR
3 84  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 PAVES
1 169  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG
2 169  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPWR
3 148  FIORITA Francesco Giuseppe 18.09.2001 BTRAI
1 107  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR
2 84  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI
3 81  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE
1 132  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR
2 106  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI
3 105  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE
1 239  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR
2 190  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI
3 186  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE



77

85

94

+94

ES MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 93  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM
2 70  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HRDWO
3 44  CAPOBIANCO Giosue' 05.09.2001 FTRPU
1 114  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM
2 95  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HRDWO
3 56  ZOTTOLA Lorenzo 15.01.2001 WELRM
1 207  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM
2 165  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HRDWO
3 100  CAPOBIANCO Giosue' 05.09.2001 FTRPU

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA28-29 NOV 2015

1 86  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO
2 85  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE
3 62  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE
1 107  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE
2 107  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO
3 75  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE
1 193  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO
2 192  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE
3 137  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE
1 92  JORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 OCMER
2 60  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE
3 53  MOSCATIELLO Pio Cristian 04.11.2001 NATUR
1 120  JORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 OCMER
2 83  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE
3 72  MOSCATIELLO Pio Cristian 04.11.2001 NATUR
1 212  JORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 OCMER
2 143  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE
3 125  MOSCATIELLO Pio Cristian 04.11.2001 NATUR
1 61  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM
2 60  CONTE Francesco 01.01.2001 ARADE
3 60  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI
1 77  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM
2 76  CONTE Francesco 01.01.2001 ARADE
3 73  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI
1 138  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM
2 136  CONTE Francesco 01.01.2001 ARADE
3 133  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI



4 853  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI 101 48.98 47 51 51 51 62 66 69 69 120
2 401  ARVO Francesco Paolo 10.09.2001 IRONF 70 49.68 31 35 38 35 42 46 46 46 81
3 661  GERACI Giuseppe Emanuele 28.03.2001 INMAR 80 47.28 35 38 38 35 45 50 53 50 85
5 914  BOLDRIN Francesco Mario 25.08.2001 SBONA 90 49.95 40 45 45 40 50 55 55 50 90

1 61  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI 110 49.46 50 53 55 55 60 65 65 65 120

14 649  SUPPRESSA Riccardo G. 17.09.2001 BTRAI 72 53.85 30 33 35 33 40 44 48 48 81
13 596  CARUSO Francesco 01.12.2001 ERCOL 100 54.90 45 45 47 47 55 60 60 55 102
12 551  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA 130 53.66 60 65 65 65 83 86 91 86 151
11 480  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD 125 54.95 52 58 58 52 73 76 81 76 128
10 462  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 ESERC 150 55.80 65 70 70 65 84 84 84 84 149
9 452  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 132 55.17 60 63 66 63 72 76 80 76 139
8 399  CALVARUSO Pietro 03.07.2001 INMAR 90 53.84 40 45 50 45 50 55 55 55 100
7 220  MICHIELETTO Emanuele 24.01.2001 SBONA 100 55.58 45 45 45 45 55 60 65 60 105
6 944  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI 80 43.50 35 40 42 42 45 50 52 52 94

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN ES 50 56

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA - 28-29 NOV 2015

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 28/11 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:1



6  ARVO Francesco Paolo 10.09.2001 IRONF A 49.68 31 35 38 35
5  GERACI Giuseppe Emanuele 28.03.2001 INMAR A 47.28 35 38 38 35
4  BOLDRIN Francesco Mario 25.08.2001 SBONA A 49.95 40 45 45 40
3  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI A 43.50 35 40 42 42
2  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI A 48.98 47 51 51 51
1  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI A 49.46 50 53 55 55

RESULT MEN 50 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



6  ARVO Francesco Paolo 10.09.2001 IRONF A 49.68 42 46 46 46
5  BOLDRIN Francesco Mario 25.08.2001 SBONA A 49.95 50 55 55 50
4  GERACI Giuseppe Emanuele 28.03.2001 INMAR A 47.28 45 50 53 50
3  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI A 43.50 45 50 52 52
2  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI A 49.46 60 65 65 65
1  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI A 48.98 62 66 69 69

RESULT MEN 50 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI A 49.46 55 65 120
3  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI A 43.50 42 52 94
4  BOLDRIN Francesco Mario 25.08.2001 SBONA A 49.95 40 50 90
5  GERACI Giuseppe Emanuele 28.03.2001 INMAR A 47.28 35 50 85
6  ARVO Francesco Paolo 10.09.2001 IRONF A 49.68 35 46 81

RESULT MEN 50 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI A 48.98 51 69 120



8  SUPPRESSA Riccardo G. 17.09.2001 BTRAI A 53.85 30 33 35 33
7  MICHIELETTO Emanuele 24.01.2001 SBONA A 55.58 45 45 45 45
6  CALVARUSO Pietro 03.07.2001 INMAR A 53.84 40 45 50 45
5  CARUSO Francesco 01.12.2001 ERCOL A 54.90 45 45 47 47
4  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD A 54.95 52 58 58 52
3  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 55.17 60 63 66 63
2  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 ESERC A 55.80 65 70 70 65
1  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA A 53.66 60 65 65 65

RESULT MEN 56 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



8  SUPPRESSA Riccardo G. 17.09.2001 BTRAI A 53.85 40 44 48 48
7  CARUSO Francesco 01.12.2001 ERCOL A 54.90 55 60 60 55
6  CALVARUSO Pietro 03.07.2001 INMAR A 53.84 50 55 55 55
5  MICHIELETTO Emanuele 24.01.2001 SBONA A 55.58 55 60 65 60
4  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 55.17 72 76 80 76
3  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD A 54.95 73 76 81 76
2  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 ESERC A 55.80 84 84 84 84
1  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA A 53.66 83 86 91 86

RESULT MEN 56 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 ESERC A 55.80 65 84 149
3  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE A 55.17 63 76 139
4  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD A 54.95 52 76 128
5  MICHIELETTO Emanuele 24.01.2001 SBONA A 55.58 45 60 105
6  CARUSO Francesco 01.12.2001 ERCOL A 54.90 47 55 102
7  CALVARUSO Pietro 03.07.2001 INMAR A 53.84 45 55 100
8  SUPPRESSA Riccardo G. 17.09.2001 BTRAI A 53.85 33 48 81

RESULT MEN 56 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA A 53.66 65 86 151



4 556  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG 150 59.42 65 70 70 70 85 93 99 99 169
2 282  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 PAVES 126 61.03 55 61 65 61 76 81 84 84 145
3 309  PUZZO Mario 13.09.2001 SPPWR 114 60.22 53 57 57 53 62 65 66 62 115
5 626  NIGEL Claudiu 04.06.2001 VLASO 104 60.65 47 52 56 52 57 62 66 66 118

1 155  FIORITA Francesco Giuseppe 18.09.2001 BTRAI 70 60.97 60 65 65 65 75 80 83 83 148

15 991  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR 157 67.09 72 72 76 72 85 90 93 93 165
14 910  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI 160 66.31 75 80 84 84 95 101 106 106 190
13 751  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR 200 68.99 95 103 107 107 120 126 132 132 239
12 492  DI MASO Alessio 30.08.2001 WLAMO 125 67.78 55 55 60 55 70 75 81 75 130
11 441  FALSINOTTI Alessio 21.09.2001 MAXIM 140 68.12 60 60 64 60 78 78 82 78 138
10 347  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE 176 66.54 78 81 85 81 99 105 110 105 186
9 76  TANI Manuel 04.12.2001 GARAG 130 67.68 60 62 62 62 70 73 78 78 140
8 897  DE PALMA Angelo 28.10.2001 ROYAL 90 56.54 41 41 41 41 50 50 60 50 91
7 753  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPWR 157 60.74 72 76 78 76 85 90 93 93 169
6 741  CIRIOLO Lorenzo 21.03.2001 ARADE 75 61.52 35 40 42 40 38 38 42 38 78

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN ES 62 69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA - 28-29 NOV 2015

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 28/11 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:2



8  CIRIOLO Lorenzo 21.03.2001 ARADE A 61.52 35 40 42 40
7  DE PALMA Angelo 28.10.2001 ROYAL A 56.54 41 41 41 41
6  NIGEL Claudiu 04.06.2001 VLASO A 60.65 47 52 56 52
5  PUZZO Mario 13.09.2001 SPPWR A 60.22 53 57 57 53
4  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 PAVES A 61.03 55 61 65 61
3  FIORITA Francesco Giuseppe 18.09.2001 BTRAI A 60.97 60 65 65 65
2  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG A 59.42 65 70 70 70
1  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPWR A 60.74 72 76 78 76

RESULT MEN 62 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



8  CIRIOLO Lorenzo 21.03.2001 ARADE A 61.52 38 38 42 38
7  DE PALMA Angelo 28.10.2001 ROYAL A 56.54 50 50 60 50
6  PUZZO Mario 13.09.2001 SPPWR A 60.22 62 65 66 62
5  NIGEL Claudiu 04.06.2001 VLASO A 60.65 57 62 66 66
4  FIORITA Francesco Giuseppe 18.09.2001 BTRAI A 60.97 75 80 83 83
3  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 PAVES A 61.03 76 81 84 84
2  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPWR A 60.74 85 90 93 93
1  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG A 59.42 85 93 99 99

RESULT MEN 62 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPWR A 60.74 76 93 169
3  FIORITA Francesco Giuseppe 18.09.2001 BTRAI A 60.97 65 83 148
4  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 PAVES A 61.03 61 84 145
5  NIGEL Claudiu 04.06.2001 VLASO A 60.65 52 66 118
6  PUZZO Mario 13.09.2001 SPPWR A 60.22 53 62 115
7  DE PALMA Angelo 28.10.2001 ROYAL A 56.54 41 50 91
8  CIRIOLO Lorenzo 21.03.2001 ARADE A 61.52 40 38 78

RESULT MEN 62 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG A 59.42 70 99 169



7  DI MASO Alessio 30.08.2001 WLAMO A 67.78 55 55 60 55
6  FALSINOTTI Alessio 21.09.2001 MAXIM A 68.12 60 60 64 60
5  TANI Manuel 04.12.2001 GARAG A 67.68 60 62 62 62
4  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR A 67.09 72 72 76 72
3  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE A 66.54 78 81 85 81
2  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI A 66.31 75 80 84 84
1  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR A 68.99 95 103 107 107

RESULT MEN 69 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



7  DI MASO Alessio 30.08.2001 WLAMO A 67.78 70 75 81 75
6  FALSINOTTI Alessio 21.09.2001 MAXIM A 68.12 78 78 82 78
5  TANI Manuel 04.12.2001 GARAG A 67.68 70 73 78 78
4  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR A 67.09 85 90 93 93
3  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE A 66.54 99 105 110 105
2  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI A 66.31 95 101 106 106
1  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR A 68.99 120 126 132 132

RESULT MEN 69 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI A 66.31 84 106 190
3  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE A 66.54 81 105 186
4  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR A 67.09 72 93 165
5  TANI Manuel 04.12.2001 GARAG A 67.68 62 78 140
6  FALSINOTTI Alessio 21.09.2001 MAXIM A 68.12 60 78 138
7  DI MASO Alessio 30.08.2001 WLAMO A 67.78 55 75 130

RESULT MEN 69 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR A 68.99 107 132 239



4 754  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HRDWO 150 73.15 65 65 70 70 85 90 95 95 165
2 69  CAPOBIANCO Giosue' 05.09.2001 FTRPU 80 74.92 35 40 44 44 51 54 56 56 100
3 609  ZOTTOLA Lorenzo 15.01.2001 WELRM 90 74.28 40 43 45 43 50 54 56 56 99
5 894  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM 180 72.41 85 90 93 93 105 110 114 114 207

1 28  TRAMACERE Christopher 27.02.2001 ARADE 90 69.71 25 35 40 40 35 45 50 45 85

10 794  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE 128 84.41 58 62 66 62 70 75 75 75 137
9 478  GRECO Patrick 18.12.2001 ARADE 80 80.11 35 40 45 40 45 53 60 53 93
8 463  TATONE Giuseppe 19.05.2001 ANGIU 90 82.97 40 45 48 48 52 57 61 61 109
7 59  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE 175 84.00 75 80 85 85 100 107 108 107 192
6 20  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO 165 84.82 80 85 86 86 95 100 107 107 193

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN ES 77 85

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA - 28-29 NOV 2015

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 28/11 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:3



5  TRAMACERE Christopher 27.02.2001 ARADE A 69.71 25 35 40 40
4  ZOTTOLA Lorenzo 15.01.2001 WELRM A 74.28 40 43 45 43
3  CAPOBIANCO Giosue' 05.09.2001 FTRPU A 74.92 35 40 44 44
2  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HRDWO A 73.15 65 65 70 70
1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 72.41 85 90 93 93

RESULT MEN 77 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



5  TRAMACERE Christopher 27.02.2001 ARADE A 69.71 35 45 50 45
4  CAPOBIANCO Giosue' 05.09.2001 FTRPU A 74.92 51 54 56 56
3  ZOTTOLA Lorenzo 15.01.2001 WELRM A 74.28 50 54 56 56
2  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HRDWO A 73.15 85 90 95 95
1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 72.41 105 110 114 114

RESULT MEN 77 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HRDWO A 73.15 70 95 165
3  CAPOBIANCO Giosue' 05.09.2001 FTRPU A 74.92 44 56 100
4  ZOTTOLA Lorenzo 15.01.2001 WELRM A 74.28 43 56 99
5  TRAMACERE Christopher 27.02.2001 ARADE A 69.71 40 45 85

RESULT MEN 77 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM A 72.41 93 114 207



5  GRECO Patrick 18.12.2001 ARADE A 80.11 35 40 45 40
4  TATONE Giuseppe 19.05.2001 ANGIU A 82.97 40 45 48 48
3  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE A 84.41 58 62 66 62
2  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE A 84.00 75 80 85 85
1  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 84.82 80 85 86 86

RESULT MEN 85 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



5  GRECO Patrick 18.12.2001 ARADE A 80.11 45 53 60 53
4  TATONE Giuseppe 19.05.2001 ANGIU A 82.97 52 57 61 61
3  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE A 84.41 70 75 75 75
2  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 84.82 95 100 107 107
1  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE A 84.00 100 107 108 107

RESULT MEN 85 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE A 84.00 85 107 192
3  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE A 84.41 62 75 137
4  TATONE Giuseppe 19.05.2001 ANGIU A 82.97 48 61 109
5  GRECO Patrick 18.12.2001 ARADE A 80.11 40 53 93

RESULT MEN 85 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO A 84.82 86 107 193



4 915  TORTORICI Carmelo 24.12.2001 ERCOL 71 88.30 35 40 46 46 41 46 51 51 97
2 606  MOSCATIELLO Pio Cristian 04.11.2001 NATUR 108 88.90 45 49 53 53 63 68 72 72 125
3 625  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE 135 86.35 55 60 60 60 72 78 83 83 143
5 976  JORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 OCMER 195 90.16 85 92 100 92 115 120 125 120 212

1 275  DI STASI Salvatore 17.12.2001 CLEAD 70 89.08 20 35 41 41 40 40 40 --- ---

9 987  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI 110 107.06 55 60 62 60 65 70 73 73 133
8 957  GRECO Luca 05.06.2001 BTRAI 30 108.96 15 18 21 21 15 18 21 18 39
7 496  CONTE Francesco 01.01.2001 ARADE 105 96.94 50 55 60 60 65 72 76 76 136
6 414  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM 120 110.62 50 61 61 61 70 75 77 77 138

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN ES 94 +94

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA - 28-29 NOV 2015

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 28/11 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:4



5  DI STASI Salvatore 17.12.2001 CLEAD A 89.08 20 35 41 41
4  TORTORICI Carmelo 24.12.2001 ERCOL A 88.30 35 40 46 46
3  MOSCATIELLO Pio Cristian 04.11.2001 NATUR A 88.90 45 49 53 53
2  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE A 86.35 55 60 60 60
1  JORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 OCMER A 90.16 85 92 100 92

RESULT MEN 94 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



  DI STASI Salvatore 17.12.2001 CLEAD A 89.08 40 40 40 ---
4  TORTORICI Carmelo 24.12.2001 ERCOL A 88.30 41 46 51 51
3  MOSCATIELLO Pio Cristian 04.11.2001 NATUR A 88.90 63 68 72 72
2  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE A 86.35 72 78 83 83
1  JORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 OCMER A 90.16 115 120 125 120

RESULT MEN 94 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE A 86.35 60 83 143
3  MOSCATIELLO Pio Cristian 04.11.2001 NATUR A 88.90 53 72 125
4  TORTORICI Carmelo 24.12.2001 ERCOL A 88.30 46 51 97
  DI STASI Salvatore 17.12.2001 CLEAD A 89.08 41 --- ---

RESULT MEN 94 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  JORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 OCMER A 90.16 92 120 212



4  GRECO Luca 05.06.2001 BTRAI A 108.96 15 18 21 21
3  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI A 107.06 55 60 62 60
2  CONTE Francesco 01.01.2001 ARADE A 96.94 50 55 60 60
1  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM A 110.62 50 61 61 61

RESULT MEN +94 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



4  GRECO Luca 05.06.2001 BTRAI A 108.96 15 18 21 18
3  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI A 107.06 65 70 73 73
2  CONTE Francesco 01.01.2001 ARADE A 96.94 65 72 76 76
1  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM A 110.62 70 75 77 77

RESULT MEN +94 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CONTE Francesco 01.01.2001 ARADE A 96.94 60 76 136
3  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI A 107.06 60 73 133
4  GRECO Luca 05.06.2001 BTRAI A 108.96 21 18 39

RESULT MEN +94 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM A 110.62 61 77 138



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
50NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

56 62 69 77 85 94 +94
1 BTRAI 10 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 1 8 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1 30 / 5

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA 28-29 NOV 2015

Total 33 6 8 8 7 5 5 5 4 48

2 ARADE   /    /  1 / 1   /  4 / 1 4 / 1   /  8 / 1 17 / 4
3 SPPWR   /    /  11 / 2 5 / 1   /    /    /    /  16 / 3
4 WELRM   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  10 / 1 15 / 2
5 PORDE   /  6 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  14 / 2
6 OCMER   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1
7 DYNAM   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1
8 HQPWR   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1
9 SASSA   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
10 FIORO   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
11 IRONG   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1
12 SBONA 5 / 1 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  9 / 2
13 LAOSI 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
14 UDINE   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1
15 HRDWO   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
16 ESERC   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
17 ERCOL   /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  8 / 2
18 TOMEI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1
19 NATUR   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1
20 UNIVE   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  6 / 1
21 CTMPE   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1
22 JOGGI 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
23 FTRPU   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1
24 INMAR 4 / 1 2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 2
25 CLEAD   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    / 1   /  5 / 2
26 PAVES   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
27 ANGIU   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
28 GARAG   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1
29 VLASO   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
30 MAXIM   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1
31 IRONF 3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
32 WLAMO   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  2 / 1
33 ROYAL   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1

ES



ES Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe 05.04.2001 HQPWR 68.99 239 321.5

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA 28-29 NOV 2015

2  PIZZOLATO Fabio 13.09.2001 DYNAM 72.41 207 270.2
3  CATALDO Mattia 21.02.2001 BTRAI 66.31 190 262.3
4  ZUDDAS Alberto 22.07.2001 CTMPE 66.54 186 256.2
5  MARICA Sebastian 26.06.2001 IRONG 59.42 169 252.1
6  DI MARIA Giuseppe 19.10.2001 SPPWR 60.74 169 248.1
7  JORDACHE Emanuel 06.02.2001 OCMER 90.16 212 246.3
8  RUIU Davide 22.06.2001 SASSA 53.66 151 243.8
9  PALMAS Daniele 19.07.2001 ESERC 55.80 149 233.2
10  GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30.04.2001 FIORO 84.82 193 230.9
11  ARENA Christian 11.01.2001 PORDE 84.00 192 230.8
12  VEGLIA Fabrizio 22.02.2001 SPPWR 67.09 165 226.1
13  ZANETTE Michele 06.01.2001 PORDE 55.17 139 219.5
14  FIORITA Francesco Giuseppe 18.09.2001 BTRAI 60.97 148 216.6
15  LETTINI Nicola 03.07.2001 HRDWO 73.15 165 214.1
16  AMANTE Stefano 04.10.2001 PAVES 61.03 145 212.1
17  SABATO Luca 02.03.2001 BTRAI 48.98 120 209.3
18  PINNA Alessandro 22.05.2001 LAOSI 49.46 120 207.5
19  SANZO Riccardo 01.06.2001 CLEAD 54.95 128 202.8
20  TANI Manuel 04.12.2001 GARAG 67.68 140 190.7
21  FALSINOTTI Alessio 21.09.2001 MAXIM 68.12 138 187.2
22  GUTTILLA Vincenzo 15.06.2001 JOGGI 43.50 94 182.8
23  DI MASO Alessio 30.08.2001 WLAMO 67.78 130 176.9
24  NIGEL Claudiu 04.06.2001 VLASO 60.65 118 173.4
25  PUZZO Mario 13.09.2001 SPPWR 60.22 115 169.9
26  VASA Pavlo 28.06.2001 UDINE 86.35 143 169.6
27  MICHIELETTO Emanuele 24.01.2001 SBONA 55.58 105 164.9
28  COCCO Alessandro 01.07.2001 UNIVE 84.41 137 164.3
29  CARUSO Francesco 01.12.2001 ERCOL 54.90 102 161.7
30  CALVARUSO Pietro 03.07.2001 INMAR 53.84 100 161.0
31  BOLDRIN Francesco Mario 25.08.2001 SBONA 49.95 90 154.3
32  CONTE Francesco 01.01.2001 ARADE 96.94 136 153.2
33  GERACI Giuseppe Emanuele 28.03.2001 INMAR 47.28 85 153.0
34  WANG Domenico 11.01.2001 WELRM 110.62 138 148.2
35  MOSCATIELLO Pio Cristian 04.11.2001 NATUR 88.90 125 146.2
36  LOMBARDI Nico 25.08.2001 TOMEI 107.06 133 144.4
37  DE PALMA Angelo 28.10.2001 ROYAL 56.54 91 141.0
38  ARVO Francesco Paolo 10.09.2001 IRONF 49.68 81 139.6
39  TATONE Giuseppe 19.05.2001 ANGIU 82.97 109 131.9
40  SUPPRESSA Riccardo G. 17.09.2001 BTRAI 53.85 81 130.4



ES Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  CAPOBIANCO Giosue' 05.09.2001 FTRPU 74.92 100 127.9

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA 28-29 NOV 2015

42  ZOTTOLA Lorenzo 15.01.2001 WELRM 74.28 99 127.3
43  GRECO Patrick 18.12.2001 ARADE 80.11 93 114.6
44  TORTORICI Carmelo 24.12.2001 ERCOL 88.30 97 113.8
45  TRAMACERE Christopher 27.02.2001 ARADE 69.71 85 113.6
46  CIRIOLO Lorenzo 21.03.2001 ARADE 61.52 78 113.4
47  GRECO Luca 05.06.2001 BTRAI 108.96 39 42.1



44

48

53

58

ES WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 32  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE
2 30  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BESTG
3 26  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 UNIVE
1 38  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE
2 37  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 UNIVE
3 37  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BESTG
1 70  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE
2 67  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BESTG
3 63  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 UNIVE

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA28-29 NOV 2015

1 40  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLC
2 30  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL
3 30  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE
1 50  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLC
2 44  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE
3 41  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL
1 90  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLC
2 74  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE
3 71  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL
1 53  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE
2 50  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI
3 35  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXARI
1 63  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE
2 60  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI
3 45  ALESSIO Rachele 02.01.2001 WELRM
1 116  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE
2 110  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI
3 78  ALESSIO Rachele 02.01.2001 WELRM
1 47  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESERC
2 34  IVANOVIC Alessandra 10.01.2001 MIOSS
3 ---  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI
1 61  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESERC
2 60  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI
3 46  IVANOVIC Alessandra 10.01.2001 MIOSS
1 108  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESERC
2 80  IVANOVIC Alessandra 10.01.2001 MIOSS
3 ---  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI



63

69

+69

50

ES WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 55  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO
2 45  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXARI
3 35  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 ANGIU
1 73  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO
2 61  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXARI
3 50  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELLC
1 128  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO
2 106  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXARI
3 85  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELLC

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA28-29 NOV 2015

1 27  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LBWLC
     
     
1 40  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LBWLC
     
     
1 67  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LBWLC
     
     
1 65  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM
2 43  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL
3 43  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 LPUMB
1 82  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM
2 54  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL
3 54  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 LPUMB
1 147  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM
2 97  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL
3 97  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 LPUMB
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     



4 118  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE 73 47.03 30 33 33 30 42 44 44 44 74
2 255  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 UNIVE 61 42.32 26 30 30 26 32 37 37 37 63
3 384  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE 63 43.70 30 32 34 32 35 37 38 38 70
5 276  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLC 79 45.43 35 38 40 40 44 48 50 50 90

1 126  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BESTG 70 43.85 27 30 32 30 33 37 37 37 67

14 747  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI 90 56.71 45 45 45 --- 50 55 60 60 ---
13 703  IVANOVIC Alessandra 10.01.2001 MIOSS 73 54.74 30 34 37 34 43 46 46 46 80
12 19  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESERC 100 57.06 47 47 47 47 51 58 61 61 108
11 762  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL 70 51.82 30 34 36 30 43 46 49 43 73
10 509  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI 100 50.55 45 50 52 50 55 60 60 60 110
9 365  ALESSIO Rachele 02.01.2001 WELRM 69 51.81 29 33 33 33 40 45 47 45 78
8 360  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 95 52.82 45 50 53 53 55 60 63 63 116
7 134  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXARI 70 50.63 34 35 37 35 40 42 45 42 77
6 930  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL 60 45.92 28 30 33 30 37 39 41 41 71

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN ES 44 48 53 58

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA - 28-29 NOV 2015

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 29/11 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:5



3  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 UNIVE A 42.32 26 30 30 26
2  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BESTG A 43.85 27 30 32 30
1  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE A 43.70 30 32 34 32

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



3  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BESTG A 43.85 33 37 37 37
2  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 UNIVE A 42.32 32 37 37 37
1  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE A 43.70 35 37 38 38

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BESTG A 43.85 30 37 67
3  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 UNIVE A 42.32 26 37 63

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE A 43.70 32 38 70



3  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 47.03 30 33 33 30
2  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 45.92 28 30 33 30
1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLC A 45.43 35 38 40 40

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



3  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 45.92 37 39 41 41
2  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 47.03 42 44 44 44
1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLC A 45.43 44 48 50 50

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 47.03 30 44 74
3  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 45.92 30 41 71

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLC A 45.43 40 50 90



5  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL A 51.82 30 34 36 30
4  ALESSIO Rachele 02.01.2001 WELRM A 51.81 29 33 33 33
3  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXARI A 50.63 34 35 37 35
2  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI A 50.55 45 50 52 50
1  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 52.82 45 50 53 53

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



5  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXARI A 50.63 40 42 45 42
4  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL A 51.82 43 46 49 43
3  ALESSIO Rachele 02.01.2001 WELRM A 51.81 40 45 47 45
2  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI A 50.55 55 60 60 60
1  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 52.82 55 60 63 63

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI A 50.55 50 60 110
3  ALESSIO Rachele 02.01.2001 WELRM A 51.81 33 45 78
4  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXARI A 50.63 35 42 77
5  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL A 51.82 30 43 73

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 52.82 53 63 116



  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI A 56.71 45 45 45 ---
2  IVANOVIC Alessandra 10.01.2001 MIOSS A 54.74 30 34 37 34
1  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESERC A 57.06 47 47 47 47

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



3  IVANOVIC Alessandra 10.01.2001 MIOSS A 54.74 43 46 46 46
2  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI A 56.71 50 55 60 60
1  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESERC A 57.06 51 58 61 61

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  IVANOVIC Alessandra 10.01.2001 MIOSS A 54.74 34 46 80
  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI A 56.71 --- 60 ---

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESERC A 57.06 47 61 108



4 677  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 ANGIU 70 59.04 32 35 38 35 45 48 50 48 83
2 502  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 117 60.25 52 55 58 55 65 70 73 73 128
3 550  MORELLI Francesca 24.11.2001 TREPZ 60 61.38 25 28 28 25 35 37 40 40 65
5 690  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXARI 103 62.35 45 47 47 45 55 58 61 61 106

1 83  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELLC 80 61.37 35 38 38 35 45 48 50 50 85

11 880  MACRI' Mariangela 19.09.2001 SCULP 68 88.39 28 30 30 28 35 38 40 40 68
10 471  NAPOLI Serafina 09.04.2001 CLEAD 43 73.86 18 31 31 18 25 35 40 40 58
9 370  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 LPUMB 86 72.85 40 40 43 43 49 51 54 54 97
8 363  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL 86 70.92 38 42 43 43 50 52 54 54 97
7 336  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM 135 71.57 60 65 68 65 75 79 82 82 147
6 330  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LBWLC 55 63.25 23 25 27 27 30 35 40 40 67

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN ES 63 69 +69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA - 28-29 NOV 2015

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 29/11 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:6



5  MORELLI Francesca 24.11.2001 TREPZ A 61.38 25 28 28 25
4  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELLC A 61.37 35 38 38 35
3  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 ANGIU A 59.04 32 35 38 35
2  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXARI A 62.35 45 47 47 45
1  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 60.25 52 55 58 55

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



5  MORELLI Francesca 24.11.2001 TREPZ A 61.38 35 37 40 40
4  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 ANGIU A 59.04 45 48 50 48
3  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELLC A 61.37 45 48 50 50
2  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXARI A 62.35 55 58 61 61
1  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 60.25 65 70 73 73

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXARI A 62.35 45 61 106
3  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELLC A 61.37 35 50 85
4  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 ANGIU A 59.04 35 48 83
5  MORELLI Francesca 24.11.2001 TREPZ A 61.38 25 40 65

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 60.25 55 73 128



1  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LBWLC A 63.25 23 25 27 27

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



1  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LBWLC A 63.25 30 35 40 40

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result
RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg ES TOTAL

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LBWLC A 63.25 27 40 67



5  NAPOLI Serafina 09.04.2001 CLEAD A 73.86 18 31 31 18
4  MACRI' Mariangela 19.09.2001 SCULP A 88.39 28 30 30 28
3  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 LPUMB A 72.85 40 40 43 43
2  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 70.92 38 42 43 43
1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 71.57 60 65 68 65

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



5  MACRI' Mariangela 19.09.2001 SCULP A 88.39 35 38 40 40
4  NAPOLI Serafina 09.04.2001 CLEAD A 73.86 25 35 40 40
3  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 LPUMB A 72.85 49 51 54 54
2  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 70.92 50 52 54 54
1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 71.57 75 79 82 82

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 70.92 43 54 97
3  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 LPUMB A 72.85 43 54 97
4  MACRI' Mariangela 19.09.2001 SCULP A 88.39 28 40 68
5  NAPOLI Serafina 09.04.2001 CLEAD A 73.86 18 40 58

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015

CALTANISSETTA    28-29 NOV 2015

1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 71.57 65 82 147



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
44NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

48 53 58 63 69 +69
1 ARADE 10 / 1   /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  20 / 2

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA 28-29 NOV 2015

Total 20 3 3 5 3 5 1 5 25

2 WELLC   /  10 / 1   /    /  6 / 1   /    /  16 / 2
3 EXARI   /    /  5 / 1   /  8 / 1   /    /  13 / 2
4 ROYAL   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1 12 / 2
5 MAXIM   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1
6 LBWLC   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1
7 FIORO   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
8 ESERC   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1
9 TOMEI   /    /  8 / 1   / 1   /    /    /  8 / 2
10 MIOSS   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
11 PORDE   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
12 BESTG 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
13 BIOGL   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
14 UNIVE 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
15 LPUMB   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1
16 WELRM   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1
17 ANGIU   /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
18 SCULP   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1
19 CLEAD   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1
20 TREPZ   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  4 / 1

ES



ES Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM 71.57 147 180.6

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI 2015
CALTANISSETTA 28-29 NOV 2015

2  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 52.82 116 175.5
3  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 60.25 128 175.4
4  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI 50.55 110 172.5
5  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELLC 45.43 90 155.0
6  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESERC 57.06 108 153.9
7  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXARI 62.35 106 141.8
8  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE 43.70 70 125.0
9  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE 47.03 74 123.5
10  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL 45.92 71 121.1
11  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXARI 50.63 77 120.6
12  ALESSIO Rachele 02.01.2001 WELRM 51.81 78 119.8
13  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL 70.92 97 119.8
14  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BESTG 43.85 67 119.3
15  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 LPUMB 72.85 97 118.0
16  IVANOVIC Alessandra 10.01.2001 MIOSS 54.74 80 117.6
17  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 UNIVE 42.32 63 116.1
18  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 ANGIU 59.04 83 115.4
19  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELLC 61.37 85 115.0
20  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL 51.82 73 112.1
21  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LBWLC 63.25 67 88.8
22  MORELLI Francesca 24.11.2001 TREPZ 61.38 65 87.9
23  MACRI' Mariangela 19.09.2001 SCULP 88.39 68 75.4
24  NAPOLI Serafina 09.04.2001 CLEAD 73.86 58 70.0
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